
Pos

1

Elite Junior-F
1
2
3
4

Elite Junior-H
1
2
3
4
5
6

Elite Master-F
1

Elite Master-H
1
2
3

Elite Senior-F
1
2
3
4

Elite Senior-H
1
2
3
4
5

Name

Karelle Berger
Maude Sauvé
Maria Alexandra Diaz

 Maude- milie Beausoleil

Christopher Fiola
Vincent Egesborg
Hugo Lessard
Caleb Movey
Tibor Gyorfi
Alexandre Beausoleil

Annette Hollmann

Guy Chalifour
Jean-Marc Gallant
Christian Beausoleil

Martine Charbonneau
Laura Rodriguez
Camille Sauvé
Caroline Lafond

Constant Montpellier
Sergio Almeralla
Miguel Angel Diaz Lopez
Alex Fedak
Jérome Comtois-Urbain

No.

999

59
32
46

111

18
69

126
107

5
113

51

114
127
110

36
61
33

112

55
92
45
54
25

Laps

7

7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7

7
7
7

7
7
7
6

7
7
7
7
7

Total Tm

50:07.128

40:50.222
43:29.628
46:52.762
47:19.913

39:33.472
40:45.686
40:49.060
43:37.353
43:56.127
54:39.205

53:51.670

43:32.939
48:24.041
54:39.475

38:53.436
40:50.974

1:09:02.944
59:13.820

35:35.347
37:09.302
37:10.096
37:20.967
37:23.476

Best Tm

6:35.468

5:27.587
5:50.148
5:57.248
5:58.625

5:08.020
5:07.084
5:07.255
5:53.540
5:28.006
6:47.496

7:25.169

5:53.433
6:18.921
6:32.325

5:07.850
5:28.158
9:12.747
4:00.857

4:53.457
4:50.192
4:53.623
5:05.328
5:04.736

Avg. Speed

25,140

30,854
28,970
26,877
26,621

31,852
30,912
30,869
28,884
28,678
23,054

23,393

28,933
26,033
23,052

32,399
30,845
18,248
18,234

35,404
33,912
33,900
33,735
33,698

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1:33.955

Avg. Speed

35,404

Best Lap Tm

4:00.857

Best Spd

44,840

Best Lap by
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Pos
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF

Rec-12etMoins-F
1
2

Rec-12etMoins-H
1
2
3
4

Not classified ()
DNF

Rec-13-17-H
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Rec-13-17F
1
2
3
4

Name
Simon Clément
Peter Doucet
Kitty Phangnanouvong
Marco Grenier
Marc Belanger

Philippe Gagnon
Morgan Williams

Roxanne Beaudry
Sophie-Maria Pikethy

Charles-Emile G‚linas Dion
Xavier Charron
Tommy Hamelin-Labrecque
Samuel Arpin

Thomas Ruiz

Marc-Olivier Lemay
Nicolas Mainville
Paul Dufresne
Julien Armand
Samuel Gyorfi
Laurent Mailloux
Maxime Dépatie
Vincent Petermann

Danae Blais
Zoé Candelier
Marie-Michelle Dorais
Marie-Pier Beaudry

N

No.
22
87

101
68
75

42
108

129
123

124
99

120
135

131

52
37
28
43
4

94
139

91

73
83
84

128

Laps
7
7
7
7
7

7
7

7
7
7
7

2

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7

Total Tm
37:23.957
37:26.360
39:50.015
41:08.541
52:59.440

3.749
31:17.136

43:29.151
43:39.427

43:32.544
46:50.430
50:13.082
53:40.296

21:43.303

37:10.137
40:48.671
40:49.065
43:24.439
43:31.485
43:44.211
46:47.531
46:50.792

43:30.891
43:31.442
46:59.794
47:20.233

Best Tm
5:04.916
5:07.468
5:07.446
5:06.450
5:33.777

5:57.301
5:58.214

5:56.827
5:57.324
6:35.860
7:21.936

10:29.385

4:54.077
5:28.437
5:26.171
5:41.153
5:43.585
5:55.872
5:55.159
5:56.844

5:44.479
5:43.980
5:57.253
5:58.490

Avg. Speed
33,690
33,654
31,632
30,625
23,778

-
-

28,975
28,861

28,937
26,900
25,091
23,476

16,573

33,899
30,874
30,869
29,027
28,949
28,809
26,928
26,896

28,956
28,950
26,810
26,618

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2012-06-09 21:06:10

Chronométrage: MSI- Gaétan Rochette

Directeur et organisateur: Club VRL- Philippe Candelier
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1:33.955

Avg. Speed

35,404

Best Lap Tm

4:00.857

Best Spd

44,840

Best Lap by
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Pos
5
6
7

Rec-Adulte-18-35F
1
2
3

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF

Rec-Adulte-18-35H
1

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF

Rec-Grand-Master-45-54F
1

Rec-Grand-Master-45-54H
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Rec-Grand-Master-Or-55+F

Name
Anne-Michelle Ward
Margerie Berger
Coralie Deguise

Kim Poudrier
Nadia Jeannotte
Nathalie Slonina

Sandrine Dufour-Turgeon
Kathy Auclair

Sebastien Cadorette

Mickael Dufour-Turgeon
Yoan Dufour-Turgeon

louise lanctot

Robert Mitchell
Roger Picard
Sylvain Vallée
Eric Dufresne
wilby mcknight
Alain Piché
Tony Boyd
Eric Thibault
Stephane Cadorette
daniel sauve
David Brach
Serge Duclos

N
N

No.
96
89
65

57
60
21

81
85

71

80
86

34

98
138

53
29
56

132
143
141

70
35

125
102

Laps
7
7
7

7
7
7

3

7

2
1

7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Total Tm
50:14.571
51:32.850

1:08:29.897

57:31.023
57:31.757
59:55.457

51:44.767
28:35.167

37:25.941

40:48.613
26:04.910

1:08:18.151

40:59.989
41:02.734
43:32.423
47:20.277
48:10.798
48:24.092
48:24.119
50:06.664
55:07.419

1:03:15.433
1:05:30.123
1:06:02.921

Best Tm
6:21.599
6:59.706
7:38.049

7:40.342
7:41.222
8:18.329

10:56.139

5:06.237

14:44.107
14:54.260

9:15.873

5:27.477
5:07.092
5:53.043
5:52.062
5:56.321
6:19.328
6:16.919
6:35.206
7:39.110
7:44.151
7:46.221
7:27.460

Avg. Speed
25,078
24,443
18,395

21,907
21,902
21,027

10,436
-

33,661

8,821
6,901

18,447

30,732
30,698
28,939
26,617
26,152
26,032
26,032
25,144
22,858
19,919
19,236
19,077

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2012-06-09 21:06:10

Chronométrage: MSI- Gaétan Rochette

Directeur et organisateur: Club VRL- Philippe Candelier

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Marathon Skating International

Margin of Victory

1:33.955

Avg. Speed

35,404

Best Lap Tm

4:00.857

Best Spd

44,840

Best Lap by

112 - Caroline Lafond
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Pos
1

Not classified ()
DNF

Rec-Grand-Master-Or-55+H
1
2
3
4

Rec-Master-36-44F
1
2
3
4
5

Rec-Master-36-44H
1
2
3
4

Not classified ()
DNF

Name
Claudette Filioux

Nicole Cherry

Rene Hugo Pinzon Lopez
Gilles Bellavance
Jean-Pierre Berube
Sylvain Bélanger

Christine Dion
Stephanie Lapointe
Nathalie Cossette
Adriana Dominguez
cindy Bois

wilkis correa
Eric Arpin
Jimmy Fiola
Sylvain Deguise

Eduardo Viadas

N

N

No.
39

77

44
82

119
116

142
23

130
13
19

95
134

20
64

12

Laps
7

2

7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7

2

Total Tm
53:57.150

18:25.458

50:06.038
53:43.185
53:47.443

1:01:52.620

50:07.996
53:41.864
55:02.810

1:06:05.408
1:06:57.775

40:50.786
53:44.453

1:04:39.919
1:08:31.533

8:35.674

Best Tm
7:27.726

9:05.083

6:33.688
7:25.830
7:28.747
8:02.371

6:36.163
7:24.088
7:31.435
8:47.187
9:25.869

5:13.119
7:26.988
7:33.298
8:24.528

7:12.216

Avg. Speed
23,354

19,539

25,149
23,455
23,424
20,363

25,133
23,465
22,890
19,065
18,816

30,847
23,446
19,485
18,387

41,887

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2012-06-09 21:06:10

Chronométrage: MSI- Gaétan Rochette

Directeur et organisateur: Club VRL- Philippe Candelier

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Marathon Skating International

Margin of Victory

1:33.955

Avg. Speed

35,404

Best Lap Tm

4:00.857

Best Spd

44,840

Best Lap by

112 - Caroline Lafond

Marathon-Roller-2012
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